Tie avust.% maksetaan

Haarontie osa 1 40 1946,93
lImarisentie 40 2390,81
Kaariaistentie 40 3006,14
Kiveistentie 40 2040,69
Kivijarventie 40 2360,02
Koliseva-Heikola 40 1404,39
Kolisevantie 40 463,72
Kauppilan yksityistie 40 1647,70
Koverontie 40 1713,98
Karjalantie 40 1069,93
Kairituntie 40 2993,30
Kartanonpera-Kuloinen 40 2036,88
Malko-Suontaka 40 2044,40
Myllytie 40 1016,24
Nummitie (Ropa) 40 1431,20
Nastintie 40 2228,80
Palttilantie-Sorolantie 40 1687,05
Pihamadentaustantie 40 2831,64
Pirttikyla-Korssuo 40 861,52
Paarndvarentie 40 1687,05
Retkentie 40 253,20
Riihenkalliontie 40 838,84
Lemminkdisen yksityistie 40 1150,73
Suontaantie 40 1016,66
Suovierentie 40 1655,80
Tomantie 40 1919,88
Torrentie 40 2470,52
Tulejarventie 40 5283,36
Untamalan-Nummen 40 5000,79
Uusitie 40 634,54
Vidilantie 40 3260,57
Varhela-Viikaistentie 40 3848,32
Vuohenmaantie 40 1735,07
Yto-Honkamaki 40 975,56
Alhontie 31,5 674,46
Haarontie osa 2-3 31,5 180,34
Hangassuontie 31,5 637,53
Harjakkaantie 31,5 670,29
Hilttiontie 31,5 1221,59
Harkahaantie 31,5 302,49
Harsyntie 31,5 773,77
Kaitontie 31,5 677,61
Kaleninkaupungintie 31,5 383,61
Kalliometsantie 31,5 1053,42
Karjaretkentie 31,5 72,04
Kaulion-Lakkiontie osa 1 31,5 1423,69
Keltamaentie 31,5 936,95
Koissaarentie 31,5 575,60
Leinmé&entie (kuopin) 31,5 650,11



Linnavuorentie
Luhdantie
Luodessuontie
Marttilantie
Pehtsalontie
Porrastenpaantie
Potkiontie
Puntarintie
Rautsuontie
Sillantaantie
Silolantie

Suotie

Voiduntie
Aijalantie
Aaltolantie
Hakamaentie
Houkonkorven mt
Hultintie
Jokelantie

Karitie
Kastemaantie
Kivermaentie
Kopparintie
Kotamaentie
Langjdrventaustan
Lukujarventie
Merrantie

Mudaisten-Vallijarven

Makipdantie
Pahkajdrventie
Pusantie
Rannikontie
Ristinmaentie
Salorannantie
Santalantie
Soukaistentie
Sarkijarventie
Vihemaentie
Vuorentaustantie

31,5
31,5
31,5
31,5
31,5
31,5
31,5
31,5
31,5
31,5
31,5
31,5
31,5
31,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5

53,04
686,04
912,20

1215,44
1210,66
573,48
975,05
1552,13
180,90
145,12
363,24
321,63
1131,12
459,70
339,99
181,12
460,41

63,80
313,28
521,15
203,11
218,10
240,58
542,47
187,31
302,10
162,66
687,14

41,82
330,03
203,35

59,31
613,81
427,57
301,46
221,07
428,03
428,37
274,76

94672,27



